
Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 JIND STATION 6.35 AM
2 Sadar Thana 6.40 AM
3 PARSURAM CHOWK 7.00AM
4 NIRJAN 7.05AM
5 LOCHAB 7.10AM
6 KHERI 7.20AM
7 JAMNI 7.25AM
8 BUDHA KHERA 7.30AM
9 Bahadhur Garh 7.35AM

10 MUANA 7.45AM
11 SEERNA KHERI 8.10AM
12 GU CAMPUS 9.00AM

Bus No. - HR46E7474 Jind
Driver - Jitender (9306552732)

Bus Incharge - Mr. Mayank (9306922654)


